Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 21.01.2017

Senioren 1

Rang

Nr

202
391
398
222
437
155
204
273
21
136
89
417
272
293
286
428
205
46
105
385
257
180
267
85
66
317
150
1
300
379
44
31
192
327
288
401
339
15
195
91
422
429
309
240

433
372
42

Name

Hug Alexander
Pervangher Mirco
Cairoli Andrea
Fiorenzo Malaguerra
Neuper Andreas
Hidber Reto
Passini Reto

Willi Thomas
Moser Christoph
Kurath Roger
Klauser Rolf
Wyss Martin

Britt Adolf

Jaggi Theo

Dérig Hansi
Seiwald Gerhard
Britt Jorg
Camenzind Oscar
Scheiber Marco
Schneider Adrian
Seibald Franz
Steinmann Fritz
Willi Adrian

Hubli Erich
Meister Stephan
Signer Wisi
Bernold Walter
Stock Christoph
Van Der Heyde Joérg
Fassler Hans-Ueli
Karpf Gunther
Herrmann Patrik
Levy Walter
Furrer Cornel
Belser Martin
Tinner Markus
Dejean Stephane
Bousquet Olivier
Réthenbacher Felix
List Matthias
Vogel This

Dell Oro Roberto
Luchsinger Reto
Klemm Giovanni
Rey Bruno
Boutron Antoine
De Brabois Guy
Baker Thomas

Jg
1975
1977
1973
1977
1972
1974
1972
1970
1977
1969
1977
1968
1968
1974
1975
1968
1977
1971
1972
1975
1969
1969
1969
1971
1975
1969
1973
1973
1969
1969
1968
1973
1977
1972
1970
1970
1969
1975
1976
1969
1971
1975
1972
1975
1969
1973
1975
1968

Ort

Sargans
Airolo
Lodrino
Augio
Bludenz
Grusch
Brusio
Wangs
Bremgarten
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Weisstannen
Wangs
Mollis
Weissbad
Koblach
Vilters
Gersau
Walenstadt
Schwendi
Lienz
Oberurnen
Lantsch
Einsiedeln
Altstatten
Schwende
Gams
Appenzell
Mels
Weissbad
Wadenswil
Euthal
Unterageri
Chur
Niederurnen
Davos Wolfgang
Dubendorf
Zdrich
Ruschlikon
Friedrichshafen
Niederurnen
Zurigo
Mollis
Zirich
Schwerzenbach
Zirich
Diibendorf
Zirich

Team

Skinfit Racing Team
Team Gotthard Skimo
Gottardskimo

club skibergsteigen vorarlberg
Flitsch Skitouring Team
Sportiva Palli Poschiavo
Heinis Martini Team
chmoser.ch

Team Heinis Martini Team
Caprez Sport Team

Heinis Martini Team

Heinis Matini Team
Sporthuus Outletstore Oberurnen
Dorig Sport

ASKIMO Vorarlberg

Heinis Martini Team

Team Gwerder Sport

Heinis Martini Team
Sportladen Heiligenblut-Erdbau Groger
SSCN

Friends of Skinfit
SCBW

stock
No Team

Bachli Race Team sponsered by Dynafit

Sporthuus Outletstore Oberurnen
Speedtouring Davos
Papaz

PapaZz

Mischtgabel

DAV Friedrichshafen
SSCN

Papaz
GLAROSPORT
ZuriLeu

PapaZ

Papaz

PapaZz

ZuriLeu

Gesamt

34:58.1
35:420
37:15.2
39:02.7
39:139
39:220
40:01.9
40:17.7
40:228
41:186
41:357
42:554
43:07.8
43:15.2
43:256
43:53.0
44:137
44:57 8
45:30.6
46:16.2
46:28.2
46:44.3
46:56.9
47:336
48:08.2
48:47.2
49:193
49:29.2
49:36.3
49:50.8
50:225
50:23.2
51:229
51:386
52:229
53:320
53:335
53:47.1
54:52.1
55:345
01:00:51.1
01:06:16.1
01:08:40.9
01:09:41.7
01:16:52.0
01:21:29.9
01:27:25.9
01:36:023



